


If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server. 
All prices are in Hungarian Forint (HUF) and exclusive of 14% service charge.

Ah, “Dolce Far Niente”—the beautiful, poetic concept that perfectly encapsulates the essence of Italian living, 
particularly in places like Tuscany, Amalfi Coast, or even the sun-soaked countryside. 

The phrase translates to “the sweetness of doing nothing,” and it’s more than just an expression
— it’s a philosophy, a way of life that has been embraced for centuries.

Italy’s rich history and diverse regions are reflected inits local flavors, landscapes, and culture — 
and nowhere is this more evident than in its cocktails. From the sundrenched vineyards of Tuscany 

to the canals of Venice, each Italian region brings its own distinct taste to the glass.
Our regional cocktail list celebrates the essence of Italy, with drinks crafted 

to transport you to its most iconic cities and serene countryside. 
Join us as we take a sip through Italy’s finest destinations.

Signature Cocktails

Sicily
Italicus, Lillet Blanc, Prosecco,        
Honey Water
Aromatic, Fizzy, Floral

Campania
Tomato Water, Gin Mare,
Lillet Blanc
Umami, Vegetal, Spicy

5 5005 500

Puglia
Italian Rose Wine, Chambord, 
Fresh Raspberry
Fruity, Sweet & Sour, Sparkling

5 500

Tuscany 
Grappa, Aperol, Limoncello
Characteristic, Sweet & Sour, Foamy

5 500

Veneto 
Tequila, Aperol, Campari,
Prosecco
Bitterish, Citrusy, Fizzy

5 500Lombardy
Campari, Clarified Citrus Mix
Bitterish, Refreshing, Fruity

5 500 



Cosmopolitan 
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice,     
lime juice

Moscow Mule 
Vodka, lime juice, ginger beer

Old Fashioned Orange Twist 
Whiskey, Angustura bitter, orange juice

Classic Cocktails
Classic Negroni 
Gin, Campari, Vermouth

Pornstar Martini 
Vodka, passionfruit puree, vanilla syrup,
prosecco, lemon juice

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

Spritz Cocktails
Porto Tonic   
White Port wine, tonic

Classic Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Hugo
St. Germain Elderflower liqueur,
prosecco, soda

Dessert Cocktails
Lemon-Cheesecake Martini  
Limoncello, Creme de Cacao White,
vodka, Italicus, vanilla syrup

Brandy Alessandro  
Hennessy VS, Chocolate liqueur, 
vanilla ice cream, whipped cream

3 850

4 250

4 350

4 450

4 750

4 750

Crème Brûlée Martini  
Amaretto, white chocolate liqueur,            
vanilla syrup, egg white, cantuccini crumb 

6 450

6 650

6 850

4 450

5 250

5 450

(contains lactose)

(contains lactose)

(contains gluten, lactose)

If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server. 
All prices are in Hungarian Forint (HUF) and exclusive of 14% service charge.



Italian Espresso Tonic
Espresso, tonic, lime

Fresco
Grapefruit juice, rosemary syrup,
Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic

Incontro 
Non-alcohol gin, apple juice, lime juice,
basil

Non-alcoholic Cocktails
Matcha Mojito 
Matcha tea, lime juice, mint

Carigin
Alcohol-free gin, sour cherry syrup,
almond syrup, tonic

Soft drinks
Pepsi
Pepsi Black
7 Up
Schweppes Orange
Canada Dry
Mineral Water Sparkling  
Mineral Water Sparkling 
Mineral Water Still 
Mineral Water Still 
Acqua Panna 
Acqua Panna 
San Pellegrino
San Pellegrino 

Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever Tree Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Light Tonic
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Thomas Henry Cherry Blossom
Tonic
1724 Tonic Water
Coconut Water
Red Bull

3 850

4 250

4 750

4 950

5 250

1 250
1 250
1 250
1 250
1 250
1 250
1 750
1 250
1 750
1 650
2 550
1 650
2 550

1 900
1 900
1 900
1 900
1 900
3 250
2 100

3 250
2 850
2 000

0.33 L

0.33 L

0.75 L

0.75 L

0.25 L

0.75 L

0.75 L

0.25 L

(contains nuts)

If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server. 
All prices are in Hungarian Forint (HUF) and exclusive of 14% service charge.



Peroni Draught 
Peroni Draught 
Dreher Draught 
Dreher Draught 
Dreher Sour Cherry 
Dreher 24 

Beers
The Beertailor IPA 
The Beertailor Pineapple 
The Beertailor Wit beer 
Corona 
Heineken 
Heineken 0.0%

Aperitives and Digestives

Aperol
Campari
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Lillet Blanc
Antica Formula
Fernet Branca
Dos Déus Smoked Vermouth
9diDante Inferno Red Vermouth
9diDante Purgatori Dry Vermouth

Zwack Unicum
Zwack Unicum Plum
Zwack Unicum Riserva
Jägermeister
Ramazzotti Amaro
Angosture Amaro
Ricard Pastis

1 600
2 000
1 500
1 900

   1 900
   1 800

2 750
2 950
2 950
2 450
1 800
1 800

2 400
2 250
1 350
1 450
1 450
2 850
3 800
2 500
2 850
3 800
3 800

2 500
2 500
4 250
2 200
1 750
2 500
2 250

Pálinka

Árpád Premium Apricot 
Árpád Irsai Grape
Árpád Quince

 4 000
4 000
4 000

Árpád Double-Bedded Cherry
Árpád Williams Pear Essence
Fior di Vite Grappa

                 4 000
         8 500

3 200

0.3 L

0.5 L

0.3 L

0.5 L

0.5 L

0.3 L

0.3 L

0.3 L

0.3 L

0.3 L

0.3 L

0.3 L

Price indicated applies to a 4 CL portion

Price indicated applies to a 4 CL portion

If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server. 
All prices are in Hungarian Forint (HUF) and exclusive of 14% service charge.



Liqueurs

Malibu
Dolce Cilento Limoncello
Pimms No.1
Sambuca Ramazotti
Frangelico
Licor 43  
Kwai Feh Lichee 
Opyyum Poppy Seed 
Joseph Cartron Creme de Violette 
Luxardo Maraschino 
Midori Melon 
Heering Cherry 
Chambord Royal de France 
De Kuyper Peachtree 
Amaro Averna 

St. Germain Elderflower
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto 
Amaretto Disarrono
Benedictine D.O.M
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Drambuie
Absinthe Rodnik
Baileys
Kahlúa
Cazcabel Coffee 
Mozart White Chocolate 
Mozart Dark Chocolate 

2 800
3 200
2 250
2 500
2 600
3 200
2 200
2 600
2 800
2 450
2 450
2 800
3 400
2 450
3 400

3 800
3 800
3 200
3 200
2 600
2 800
3 000
2 600
2 500
2 800
3 200
3 000
3 000

Cognac

Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis

3 500
18 000
 90 000

Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu
Louis XIII. de Remy Martin 

 7 500
12 500

185 000

Armagnac, Calvados

Janneau VSOP Calvados Christian Drouin
Tokaji Cask Finish

3 800 4 500

Price indicated applies to a 4 CL portion

Price indicated applies to a 4 CL portion

Price indicated applies to a 4 CL portion

If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server. 
All prices are in Hungarian Forint (HUF) and exclusive of 14% service charge.



1800 Blanco
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Tequilas, Mezcals

Don Julio 1942
Clase Azul Reposado 
Rooster Rojo Mezcal

3 400
4 400
4 800
5 800

             22 500
       19 000

3 600

Gins

Malfy Rosa
June by G’Vine Royal Pear
Bobbys
Tanqueray 
Tanqueray 10
Hendrick's
Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Gin Mare
Nikka Coffey Gin
Botanist

3 450
4 250
3 600
2 800
4 200
3 800
2 800
3 400
3 800
4 600
3 600

Jinzu
Koval Barrel Aged
Copperhead Gibson
Gin Terminus
Sevennhills Tokaj Gin
Monkey 47
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Opera Gin 
Ginstr Stuttgart Dry Gin 
Ibhu Indlovu Original
Ceder's Classic 0.0%
Seedlip Garden 0.0%

3 800
3 200
2 800

        3 800
3 200
5 000
5 200
2 800
3 950
3 600
5 950
2 800
4 450

Price indicated applies to a 4 CL portion

Price indicated applies to a 4 CL portion

If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server. 
All prices are in Hungarian Forint (HUF) and exclusive of 14% service charge.



Plantation 3 stars
Plantation Original Dark
Plantation Pineapple
Diplomatico Planas
Diplomatico Reserva
Kraken Black
Wray & Nephew

Rums, Cachacas

Cachaca White
Dictador 12 years
Dictador 20 years
Dictador XO Perpetual
Ron Zacapa No.23
Ron Zacapa XO

2 500
2 500

  4 150
2 800
3 500
2 800
3 750

4 000
3 800
4 400
7 200
5 500

       14 900
     

Vodkas

Absolut Original
Absolut Lime
Absolut Elyx
Ketel One
Polugar Horseraddish

1 800
1 850
6 250
2 800
4 750

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Beluga
Ciroc
Stolichnaya Elit

4 000
4 500
3 600
3 600
5 500

Price indicated applies to a 4 CL portion

Price indicated applies to a 4 CL portion

If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server. 
All prices are in Hungarian Forint (HUF) and exclusive of 14% service charge.



Jameson 
Jameson Caskmate

Whiskeys - Ireland

 3 400
2 850

Whiskeys - USA

Jack Daniels
Buffalo Trace
Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve

2 800
3 200
3 000
4 200

Bulleit Rye
Knob Creek
Koval Bourbon
Koval Millet

3 800
4 800
3 800
4 400

Whiskeys - Single Malt Scotch

Highland
Glenmorangie, 10 years
Glenmorangie Necta D'or, 12 years
Talisker, 10 years
Macallan, 12 years
Macallan, 15 years
Clynelish, 14 years
Oban, 14 years

3 800
6 800
4 800
5 200

12 500
6 500
8 500

Red Breast, 12 years
Middleton V. Rare

5 800
12 500

Speyside
Cragganmore, 12 years
Singleton, 12 years
Singleton, 15 years
Singleton, 18 years
Cardhu, 12 years
Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenlivet, 15 years French Oak
Reserve
Glenlivet, 18 years 
Dalmore, 15 years
Balvenie Double Wood, 12 years

3 200
3 000
3 800
4 800
5 450
 4 800
 6 500

9 500
10 500
13 350

Price indicated applies to a 4 CL portion

Price indicated applies to a 4 CL portion

Price indicated applies to a 4 CL portion

If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server. 
All prices are in Hungarian Forint (HUF) and exclusive of 14% service charge.



Whiskeys - Blended Scotch

Lagavulin, 16 years 12 500

Whiskeys - Islay Single Malt

5 500
5 200

Nikka From The Barrel 
Nikka Coffey Grain
Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony

3 800
6 500

      8 000

Whiskeys - Asian

Kavalan Single Malt Taiwan
Kavalan Bourbon Oak Finish
Kavalan Concertmaster Port 
Cask Finish Taiwan

Whiskey - South Africa

P&S Tiny Batch Heavy Char 5 200

Laphroaig, 10 years
Ardbeg

25 500
4 200
3 800

12 500

Johnnie Walker King George V.
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal, 12 years
Chivas Regal Royal Salute

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

2 600
 3 200
 4 200
16 500

Price indicated applies to a 4 CL portion

Price indicated applies to a 4 CL portion

Price indicated applies to a 4 CL portion

Price indicated applies to a 4 CL portion

If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server. 
All prices are in Hungarian Forint (HUF) and exclusive of 14% service charge.

3 800
4 400
5 200



Grahams Tawny Port

Port wine
Royal Oporto White Dry

Sherry

Sandeman Dry Seco Pedro Ximenez Sherry

1 800          1 600

2 250 2 200

Coffee, tea
Espresso
Double Espresso
Ristretto
Americano
Cortado
Cappuccino
Latte

    1 250
    1 650

1 250
1 250
1 450
1 650
1 850

Flat White
Iced Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Irish Coffee
Tea selection
Matcha Latte

         1 850
         1 850
         2 250
         3 450

1 800
3 200

If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server. 
All prices are in Hungarian Forint (HUF) and exclusive of 14% service charge.


